TITTEL

[\

Kattugla's Frida
Kvikksteps D - Maja
Kvikksteps D - Maja
Viva

Heggskogens NO Elli
Heggskogens NO Elli
Heggskogens NO Idefix
Heggskogens NO Tiger
JB Mila

JB Mila

Kattugla's Frida
Kattugla's Ylva
Kvikksteps D - BackUp
Kvikksteps D - Mira Polaris
Viva

Freya

Geilane's L-Milla
Heggskogens NO Elli
Heggskogens NO Elli
Holmevass j henrik
Kattugla's Ylva

Lyra

Vinterfjellets Queen of the night

HUID

NO35714/19
NO34246/19
NO34246/19
NO42108/19
NO57552/18
NO57552/18
NO57548/18
NO57551/18
NO56324/18
NO56324/18
NO35714/19
NO52424/19
NO34245/19
NO34243/19
NO42108/19
NO42024/19
NO48118/19
NO57552/18
NO57552/18
NO38654/19
NO52424/19
NO39343/19
NO45160/19

Premier Hgyfjell Hgst UK 2020

PR@VEDATO PREMIE CERT TITTEL FAR

23.08.2020 1 UK
29.08.2020 1 UK
30.08.2020 1 UK
25.09.2020 1 UK
29.08.2020 2 UK
02.09.2020 2 UK
06.09.2020 2 UK
06.09.2020 2 UK
22.08.2020 2 UK
29.08.2020 2 UK
22.08.2020 2 UK
27.09.2020 2 UK
29.08.2020 2 UK
05.09.2020 2 UK
23.08.2020 2 UK
29.08.2020 3 UK
23.08.2020 3 UK
24.08.2020 3 UK
30.08.2020 3 UK
26.09.2020 3 UK
26.09.2020 3 UK
29.08.2020 3 UK
29.08.2020 3 UK

NAVN FAR

Tuxivarres Peik
Brekkesagas Blackbird
Brekkesagas Blackbird

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix
Tuxivarres Morgan Kane
Tuxivarres Morgan Kane
Tuxivarres Peik
Tuxivarres Peik
Brekkesagas Blackbird
Brekkesagas Blackbird

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix
Rakkelhanan's B Gunnar
Tuxivarres Peik

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

N UCH Suhlegan Obelix

Brekkesagas Blackbird

Tuxivarres Peik

Rypkleppen’s C Rocco
C.I.B. N SE UCH Vinterfjellets Sgr Alex

TITTELMOR NAVN MOR

N JCH
N JCH

N JCH
N JCH

Tuxivarres Tyri

Kvikksteps B-mon Amie
Kvikksteps B-mon Amie
Vakkuniva-tarzan:s Ts Besiie Vi
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala

JB Billie

JB Billie

Tuxivarres Tyri

Tuxivarres Tyri

Kvikksteps B-mon Amie
Kvikksteps B-mon Amie
Vakkuniva-tarzan:s Ts Besiie Vi
Ismenningens E- Karma
Geilane's Issi

Tromsgrypa's TS Nala
Tromsgrypa's TS Nala

Touch Of Bourbon Little Chloe
Tuxivarres Tyri

Geilane's H-Tanja

Suhlegan O'Maze

EIER

Ingdal, Inger-Lise
Fleskheller, Andre
Fleskheller, Andre
Tveit, Yngve

Dahl, Frank

Dahl, Frank

Johansen, Svein Helge
Gumdal, Aleksander
Briskerud, Anne Kjersti
Briskerud, Anne Kjersti
Ingdal, Inger-Lise
Arvola, John Arnt
Bakke, Per Einar
Hgstmaelingen, Christopher (vet)
Tveit, Yngve

Haugen, Odd Einar
Berg-Olsen, Tine

Dahl, Frank

Dahl, Frank

Naess, Paal Marius Haukas
Arvola, John Arnt
Vestaberg, Katrine
Hansen, Ronny



